Ride for Missing Children
National Center for Missing & Exploited

Children
May 15, 2015
Rochester Route Stage 1 v4-16-15
Street Stage
Time _ |Direction Street Distance | Odometer
Start Total Sports Experience
8:00 AM|  Left W.Commercial Street 0.2 0.2
8:01 AM| Right Washington Street 0.7 0.9
8:04 AM| Right Fairport Road 1.1 2.0
8:09 AM| _Strait East Ave 1.8 3.8
8:16 AM|  Left Clover Street 0.1 3.9
8:16 AM| Right Highland Ave 0.9 4.8
8:20 AM| Right S. Winton Road 0.5 5.3
8:22 AM|  Left Hillside Ave 0.3 5.6
8:23 AM| Strait School 1 Ride By (no bus loop) 0.2 5.8
8:24 AM|  Left Norris Drive 0.5 6.3
8:26 AM| Left Culver Road 0.3 6.6
8:27 AM|  Left Monroe Ave 0.2 6.8
8:28 AM| Left Highland Ave 0.7 7.5
8:31 AM| Right Oakdale Drive 0.2 7.7
8:32 AM|  Left Varinna Drive 0.2 7.9
8:33 AM| Strait Seton Catholic ES Ride By (no bus loop) 0.1 8.0
8:34 AM| Left Imperial Drive 0.0 8.0
8:34 AM|  Left Rhinecliff Drive 0.3 8.3
8:35 AM| Right Qakdale Drive 0.1 8.4
8:35 AM| Right Highland Ave 0.6 9.0
8:37 AM| Right Kimberly Drive 0.2 9.2
8:38 AM| Strait Grosvenor Road 0.4 9.6
8:40 AM| Left Esplanade Drive 0.3 9.9
8:41 AM| Right Clover Street 0.8 10.7
8:44 AM| Strait Harley School Ride By (no bus loop) 0.1 10.8
8:45 AM| Strait Clover Street 0.2 11.0
8:46 AM| Right Allens Creek Road 0.2 11.2
8:47 AM| Strait Westfall Road 0.3 11.5
8:48 AM| Left Edgewood Ave 2.1 13.6
8:57 AM| Right Jefferson Road 0.4 14.0
8:59 AM|  Left S. Winton Road 0.4 14.4
9:01 AM| _Strait Pinnacle road 1.0 154
9:05 AM| Right Caulkins Road 1.0 16.4
9:09 AM|  Left East Henrietta Road 0.6 17.0
9:12 AM| Right Lehigh Station Road 0.6 17.6
9:15 AM|  Left Authors Ave 0.1 17.7
9:15 AM| Left Sherman ES Stop 0.1 17.8
9:16 AM| Stop Stage 1 =17.8 miles / 1 hr 16 minutes
Total Miles = 17.8
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Ride for Missing Children
National Center for Missing & Exploited
Children
May 15, 2015
Rochester Route Stage 2 v4-16-15

Street Stage
Time _ |Direction Street Distance | Odometer
9:36 AM| Right Authors Ave 0.2 0.2
9:37 AM| Right Lehigh Station Road 1.5 1.7
9:43 AM|  Left Pinnacle road 0.3 2.0
9:44 AM| Left Winslow ES Ride By (Bus loop in reverse) 0.1 2.1
9:45 AM|  Left Pinnacle road 0.5 2.6
9:47 AM| Right Caulkins Road 2.9 5.5
9:59 AM| _Strait Mendon Center Road 0.1 5.6
9:59 AM| Strait Mendon Center ES Ride By (no loop) 0.2 5.8
Saddle Brook - travel street in a counter-
10:00 AM| Right clockwise loop 0.5 6.3
10:02 AM|  Left Mendon Center Road 0.1 6.4
10:03 AM| Strait Mendon Center ES Ride By (no loop) 0.2 6.6
10:04 AM|  Left Pittsford Mendon Center Road 0.7 7.3
10:07 AM|  Left Barker Road 0.6 7.6
10:10 AM|  Left West Bloomfield Road 0.1 8.0
10:10 AM| Right Pittsford Mendon Road 0.5 8.5
10:12 AM|  Left Thornell Road 0.5 9.0
10:14 AM| Strait Thornell ES By (no loop) 0.5 9.5
10:17 AM| _Strait Thornell Road 0.5 10.0
10:19 AM| Right East Street 0.3 10.3
10:20 AM|  Left Park Road 0.2 10.5
Park Road ES Ride By
10:21 AM| Left (Bus loop in reverse) 0.2 10.7
10:23 AM|  Left Park Road 1.3 12.0
10:28 AM| Left Pittsford Victor Road (Rt 96) 0.9 12.9
10:32 AM| Right Kreag Road 1.6 14.5
10:39 AM| Left Avyrault Road 0.3 14.8
10:40 AM| Right Jefferson Ave 0.8 15.6
10:43 AM| Left Jefferson Ave ES Stop 0.1 15.7
10:44 AM| Stop Stage 2 = 15.7 miles / 1 hr 8 minutes
Total Miles = 33.5
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Ride for Missing Children
National Center for Missing & Exploited

Children
May 15, 2015
Rochester Route Stage 3 v4-16-15
Street Stage
Time _ |Direction Street Distance | Odometer
11:04 AM| Right Jefferson Ave 0.8 0.8
11:08 AM| Right Avyrault Road 0.8 0.9
11:11 AM| Right Pittsford Palmyra Road 0.9 2.5
11:16 AM| Right Marsh Road 1.1 3.6
11:20 AM| Right White Haven Memorial Park Silent Ride By 0.9 4.5
Marsh Road
11:24 AM| Right Low Underpass 11' 9" Clearance 0.5 5.0
11:26 AM| Strait S. Lincoln Road 0.5 5.5
11:28 AM|  Left East Ave 0.5 6.0
11:30 AM|  Left Garfield Street 0.3 6.3
11:31 AM| Strait East Rochester ES Ride By (Bus loop) 0.2 6.5
11:33 AM| Right Woodbine Ave 0.2 6.7
11:34 AM|  Left Main Street 0.1 6.8
11:34 AM| Right E. vy Street 0.4 7.2
11:36 AM|  Left S. Lincoln Road 0.4 7.6
11:38 AM| _Strait N. Lincoln Road 0.3 7.9
11:39 AM| Strait Bluff Drive 0.3 8.2
11:40 AM| Right E. Linden Ave 0.1 8.3
11:40 AM|  Left Whitney Road / turns into Five Mile Line Road 0.6 8.9
11:43 AM| Right Penfield Road 1.5 10.4
11:48 AM|  Left Harris Whalen Pk Road 0.1 10.5
11:49 AM| Left Harris Hill ES Ride By (Bus loop) 0.2 10.7
11:51 AM| Right Harris Whalen Pk Road 0.1 10.8
11:51 AM| Right Penfield Road 1.5 12.3
11:57 AM| Right Five Mile Line Road 0.3 12.6
11:58 AM|  Left Gebhardt Road 0.4 13.0
12:00 PM| Left Cobbles ES Ride By (Bus loop) 0.1 13.1
12:01 PM| Right Gebhardt Road 0.4 13.5
12:03 PM| Right Five Mile Line Road 0.3 13.8
12:04 PM| Right Penfield Road 0.4 14.2
12:06 PM| Right Penfield Road 2.4 16.6
12:16 PM| Right Forest Hills Road 0.3 16.9
12:17 PM| Right Indian Landing ES Stop 0.1 17.0
12:18 PM| Stop Stage 3 =17 miles / 1 hr 14 minutes
Total Miles = 50.5
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Ride for Missing Children
National Center for Missing & Exploited

Children
May 15, 2015
Rochester Route Stage 4 v4-16-15
Street Stage
Time _ |Direction Street Distance | Odometer
12:44 PM| Right Landing Road N. 0.5 0.5
12:47 PM|  Left Blossom Road 1.3 1.8
12:52 PM| Right Winton Road 0.2 2.0
12:53 PM| Left Humboldt Street 0.3 2.3
12:54 PM| Right School 28 Ride By (Bus loop) 0.0 2.3
12:55 PM| Right Humboldt Street 0.6 2.9
12:57 PM| Right Culver Road 1.0 3.9
1:01 PM| Left Rosewood Terrace 0.5 4.4
1:03 PM| Right Shafer Street 0.1 4.5
Webster Ave - School 33 ES Ride By
1:04 PM| Right (no loop) 0.2 4.7
1:.05 PM| Left Bay Street 0.5 5.2
1:07 PM| Right Goodman Street N. 0.3 5.5
1:08 PM| Left Clifford Ave 0.3 5.8
School 45 ES Ride By
1:09 PM| Strait (no loop) 0.0 5.8
1:10 PM| Strait Clifford Ave 0.5 6.3
1:12 PM[ Right Portland Ave 0.0 6.3
1:12 PM|  Left Carter Street 0.2 6.5
Bernard Street - School 36 ES Ride By
1:13PM|  Left (no loop) 0.1 6.6
1:14 PM| Strait Bernard Street 0.3 6.9
1:15 PM|  Left Hudson Ave 0.1 7.0
1:15 PM| Right Clifford Ave 1.3 8.3
1:20 PM[ Right St Paul Street 0.2 8.5
School 8 ES Ride By
1:21 PM| Right (Bus loop) 0.1 8.6
1:22 PM[ Right St Paul Street 0.2 8.8
1:23 PM| Left Avenue E / Driving Park 0.3 9.1
1:24 PM|  Left Lake Ave 0.4 9.5
Lake Ave - NCMEC Ride By
1:26 PM| Strait (no loop) 0.1 9.6
1:27 PM[ Right Jones Ave 0.7 10.3
1:30 PM| Right Plymouth Ave 0.1 10.4
Montrose Street - School 57 Ride By
1:30 PM| Left (no loop) 0.1 10.5
1:31 PM| Right Saratoga Ave 0.2 10.7
1:32 PM[ Right Backus Street 0.3 11.0
1:33 PM| Right Emerson Street 0.0 11.0
1:33 PM| Left Fulton Ave 0.3 11.3
1:34 PM| Left Glendale Park 0.1 11.4
1:35 PM| Right Tacoma Street 0.3 11.7
1:36 PM| Left Driving Park Ave 0.1 11.8
1:36 PM[ Right Pierpont Street 0.2 12.0
Kislingbury Street - School 7 ES Ride By
1:37 PM| Left (no loop) 0.1 12.1
1:38 PM[ Right Dewey Ave 0.4 12.5
1:39 PM| Right Seneca Pkwy 0.4 12.9
1:41 PM| Strait Maplewood Drive 0.4 13.3
1:43 PM| Right Bridgeview Drive 0.5 13.8
1:45 PM| Strait Maplewood Drive 0.4 14.2
1:46 PM| Right Lake Ave 2.1 16.3
1:55 PM[ Right School 42 ES Stop 0.1 16.4
1:56 PM| Stop Stage 4 = 16.4 miles / 1 hr 12 minutes

Total Miles = 66.9




Ride for Missing Children
National Center for Missing & Exploited
Children
May 15, 2015
Rochester Route Stage 4
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Ride for Missing Children
National Center for Missing & Exploited

Children
May 15, 2015
Rochester Route Stage 5 v4-16-15
Street Stage
Time _ |Direction Street Distance | Odometer
2:16 PM| Strait Stonewood Ave 0.3 0.3
Veer
2:18 PM| Rght Stonewood Ave 0.2 0.5
2:19 PM| Right Forgham Road 0.3 0.8
2:20 PM| Left Britton Road 1.1 1.9
2:25 PM| Left Benjamin Ave 0.4 2.3
2:27 PM| Left Dorsey Road 0.1 2.4
2:27 PM| Right Longridge Ave 0.3 2.7
2:28 PM| Strait Longridge ES Ride By (Bus loop) 0.1 2.8
2:29 PM| Strait Longridge Ave 0.0 2.8
2:29 PM| Right Wildwood Drive 0.1 2.9
2:30 PM| Left Tait Ave 0.8 3.7
2:33PM| Left Sutorious Road 0.0 37
2:33 PM| Right English Village ES Ride By (Bus loop) 0.1 3.8
2:34 PM| Right Sutorious Road 0.1 3.9
2:35 PM| Left Killarney Drive 0.1 4.0
2:35 PM| Right English Road 1.0 5.0
2:39 PM[ Right West Ridge ES Ride By (Bus loop) 0.1 5.1
2:40 PM| Right English Road 0.2 5.3
2:41 PM| Left Fetzner Road 0.5 5.8
2:43 PM| Left Vintage Lane 1.0 6.8
2:47 PM|  Left Mt. Read Blvd 0.5 7.3
2:49 PM| Right English Road 0.9 8.2
2:53 PM| Left Glenbrook Road 0.3 8.5
2:54 PM| Right Denise Road 1.0 9.5
2:58 PM| Left Lake Ave 0.6 10.1
3:01 PM| Right Pattenwood Drive 0.9 11.0
3:05 PM| Right St Paul Blvd 0.1 11.1
3:05 PM| Left Lakeshore Blvd 0.8 11.9
3:08 PM| Right Colebrook Drive 1.0 12.9
3:12 PM|  Left St Paul Blvd 0.9 13.8
3:16 PM|  Left Pinegrove Ave 0.3 14.1
3:17 PM| Right List Ave 0.9 15.0
3:21 PM| Right Wyndale Road 0.3 15.3
3:22 PM| Right Cooper Road 0.5 15.8
3:24 PM|  Left Winona Blvd 0.2 16.0
3:25 PM| Left St Paul Blvd 0.8 16.8
3:28 PM|  Left Titus Ave 0.6 17.4
Hudson Ave - Stepping Stones Daycare Ride
3:31 PM| Right By (no loop) 0.5 17.9
3:33PM|  Left Brookview Drive 0.8 18.7
3:36 PM| Right Titus Ave 0.7 19.4
Irondequoit Town Hall Circle
3:39 PM| Left Irondequoit Town Hall Stop 0.1 19.5
3:40 PM| Stop Stage 5 = miles/ 1 hr 24 minutes
Total Miles = 86.4
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Ride for Missing Children
National Center for Missing & Exploited

Children
May 15, 2015
Rochester Route Stage 6 v4-16-15
Street Stage
Time _ |Direction Street Distance | Odometer
4:00 PM|  Left Titus Ave 0.1 0.1
4:01 PM| Right Kings Highway S 0.8 0.9
4:05 PM| _Strait Goodman Street N 0.8 1.7
4:09 PM|  Left Norton Street 0.3 2.0
4:10 PM| Right Waring Road 0.7 2.7
4:13 PM| _Strait Culver Road 0.7 3.4
4:16 PM|  Left Culver Pkwy 0.4 3.8
4:18 PM| Right Shelford Road 0.5 4.3
Farmington Road - School 52 ES ride by (no
4:20 PM| Left loop) 0.5 4.8
4:22 PM| Right Winton Road 0.4 5.2
4:24 PM|  Left Merchants Road 0.3 5.5
4:25 PM|  Left Browncroft Blvd 0.1 5.6
4.25 PM| Right Newcastle Road 0.2 5.8
4:26 PM| Right Dorchester Road 0.4 6.2
4:28 PM|  Left Winton Road 0.6 6.8
4:30 PM|  Left University Ave 0.2 7.0
4:31 PM|  Left East Ave 2.6 9.6
Veer
4:42 PM| Right East Ave 1.6 11.2
4:48 PM| Left S. Washington Street 1.3 12.5
4:53 PM| Right West lvy Street 0.1 12.6
ER High School Parking Lot
4:54 PM| Right (5 minute stop to unload sag wagon) 0.2 12.8
4:59 PM|  Left Garfield Street 0.2 13.0
5:00 PM| Left West Hickory Street 0.2 13.2
5:01 PM| Strait West Hickory Street 0.3 13.5
5:02 PM| Right Roosevelt Road 0.3 13.8
5:04 PM| Right Commercial Street 0.2 14.0
5:05 PM| Left TSE 0.0 14.0
Stop Stage 6 = 14.0 miles / 1 hr minutes
Total Miles =100.4
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